International Children's Games Alkmaar
Alkmaar, 26 -28 june 2015

Event 45
28-06-2015 - 10:04

Girls, 100m Butterfly

12 - 15 years
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5, 10:04
3 Isis Darosa
4 Makenna Haight
5 Elisa Ruch

Heat 2 of 5, 10:06
Emily Langer
Hannah Enslen
Emily Belcher

Jaquelyn Maly
Sian Montandon

~No o~ wWN R

Klara Babalova

Heat 3 of 5, 10:08

Yui Miura
Aranza Quiroz
Tia Jernej

Tegan Kerr
Hannah Haberl

O~NOO O~ WNE

Heat 4 of 5, 10:10

Sophie Richard
Chelsea McKay
Vanessa Ong
Yu-jun Lin
Deon Tan
Alena Kamper

o~NOoOU A~ WNPRE

Heat 5 of 5, 10:12

Juliette Borel
Izabela Luma

Anna Solak
Yu-Chi Chuang

W ~NO O~ WNE

Aura Macias

Andrea De Los Santos

Maria Anastasia Papachristou
Mariana Sanchez

Sudthirak Watcharabusaracum

Mariana Pareja Cuellar
Eftychia Solomou

Milly Scotchbrook

Susana Starkbaum
Karla Galarza Correa
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Kelowna
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Delemont

Freiberg
Chesterfield
Nairobi
Chesterfield
Montreux

San Luis Potosi
Karlovy Vary
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Osaka

Toluca
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Bangkok

Maribor

North Lanarkshire
Graz

Kitchener
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Singapore

New Tapei City
Singapore
Napier

Puebla

Patras

Lausanne
Plock
Leicester
Plock
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Darmstadt
Puebla
Queretaro

1:36.74
1:23.25
1:30.50

1:23.00
1:19.40
1:16.47
1:15.60
1:16.25
1:17.80
1:22.24

1:13.84
1:11.80
1:07.75
1:05.22
1:06.26
1:10.00
1:12.70
1:15.54

1:13.50
1:11.09
1:07.72
1:05.00
1:05.85
1:09.69
1:12.63
1:14.51

1:12.89
1:10.00
1:06.69
1:03.10
1:05.49
1:09.59
1:12.27
1:14.03

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565
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